T{UTG ERS

~ Student Accounting, Billing,

and Cashier Services

Rutgers, Robert Wood Johnson Medical School
Academic Year 2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Rates

Tuition and fees are subject to change (as voted on annually by the Board of Governors), so, use
the below rates as estimates when calculating cost for next academic year.

1stYEAR | 2ndYEAR | 3rd YEAR | 4th YEAR
TUITION (Half is charged in Fall and Spring)
Tuition - NJ Resident (Annual Rate): S 44,435.00 [ S 44,435.00 [ S 44,435.00 | S 44,435.00
Tuition - Non Resident (Annual Rate): S 71,279.00 | § 71,279.00 [ $ 71,279.00 | $§ 71,279.00
FEES (Charged in the Fall semester)
Campus Fee(i): S 535.00 | $ 535.00 | $ 535.00 | $ 535.00
Health Insurance(ii): S 2,741.00|S$S 2,741.00 S 2,741.00 | S  2,741.00
School Fee(iii): S 1,779.44 | S 1,423.44 | S 1,723.60 | S 886.60

(i) Student Health Service $350; Student Wellness $185.

(ii) Health Insurance, annual charge, can waive if you have own insurance.

(iii) Breakdown of School Fees:

FIRST YEAR
Lab fee
Disablity
Student Activity Fee
Clinical Skills Center fee
Technology Fee
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee
XM63

SECOND YEAR
Student Activity Fee
Disablity
Clinical Skills Center fee
Technology Fee
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee
XM64

THIRD YEAR
Disablity
Student Activity Fee
Clinical Skills Center fee
Technology Fee
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee

50.00
52.44
80.00
100.00
620.00
877.00

80.00
52.44
150.00
620.00
521.00

78.60
80.00
300.00
20.00
1,245.00

1,779.44

1,423.44
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XM65

FOURTH YEAR
Disablity
Student Activity Fee
Clinical Skills Center fee
Technology Fee
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee
XM66

Note: Balances not paid by the payment due date listed on your term bill or by the start of classes,

will be subject to a late payment fee of $125.

1,723.60

78.60
80.00
200.00
20.00
508.00
886.60
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https://finservices.rutgers.edu/otb/
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