

Rutgers, Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Academic Year 2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Rates

Tuition and fees are subject to change (as voted on annually by the Board of Governors), so, use the below rates as estimates when calculating cost for next academic year.

	1st YEAR		2nd YEAR		3rd YEAR		4th YEAR	
TUITION (Half is charged in Fall and Spring)								
Tuition - NJ Resident (Annual Rate):	\$	44,435.00	\$	44,435.00	\$	44,435.00	\$	44,435.00
Tuition - Non Resident (Annual Rate):	\$	71,279.00	\$	71,279.00	\$	71,279.00	\$	71,279.00
FEES (Charged in the Fall semester)								
C	4	F2F 00	4	F2F 00	4	F2F 00	Ċ	F2F 00

rees (Charged in the rail semester)				
Campus Fee(i):	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00
Health Insurance(ii):	\$ 2,741.00	\$ 2,741.00	\$ 2,741.00	\$ 2,741.00
School Fee(iii):	\$ 1,779.44	\$ 1,423.44	\$ 1,723.60	\$ 886.60

- (i) Student Health Service \$350; Student Wellness \$185.
- (ii) Health Insurance, annual charge, can waive if you have own insurance.
- (iii) Breakdown of School Fees:

FIRST YEAR	
Lab fee	\$ 50.00
Disablity	52.44
Student Activity Fee	80.00
Clinical Skills Center fee	100.00
Technology Fee	620.00
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee	877.00
XM63	\$ 1,779.44
SECOND YEAR	
Student Activity Fee	\$ 80.00
Disablity	52.44
Clinical Skills Center fee	150.00
Technology Fee	620.00
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee	521.00
XM64	\$ 1,423.44
THIRD YEAR	
Disablity	\$ 78.60
Student Activity Fee	80.00
Clinical Skills Center fee	300.00
Technology Fee	20.00
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee	1,245.00

1 7/21

XM65	\$ 1,723.60		
FOURTH YEAR			
Disablity	\$ 78.60		
Student Activity Fee	80.00		
Clinical Skills Center fee	200.00		
Technology Fee	20.00		
Instructional Activity & Examination Fee	508.00		
XM66	\$ 886.60		

Note: Balances not paid by the payment due date listed on your term bill or by the start of classes, will be subject to a late payment fee of \$125.

2 7/21